Relatério Geral - 10K - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

912
920
1040
854
933
875
716
866
1057
861
722

873
975
864
735
913
847
849
781

860
820
881
909
895
846
835
889
764
891
890
825
921
705

747

TATIANA VIDAL

MARESSA BERNARDINO NEVES
LILA TAVARES

IZABELLA MENDONCA

VALDENISE APARECIDA DE SOUZA
ROSANEA HAASE SCALFONI
MARCELIA BISSOLI MOSCHEN
CRISTIANE PENA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIANNA SANTANA FAE
KAROLINE CAVALARI MARTINS

ANDREIA DE OLIVEIRA AMORIM
VIEIRA

ANA CAROLINE AMORIM

MONIQUE BENTO P VASCONCELOS
DANIELLE SOARES

SARITA CABRAL

NATHALIA FERREIRA LIMA

CAMILA FERRAZ SOUTO

PRISCILA OLIVEIRA SOUSA

LUCIANA BARCELOS DE OLIVEIRA
CALDARA

CINTIA CAILLAUX ANDRADE

ANA CRISTINA FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARIA ARAUJO

SIMONE VIEIRA

CARMEM LIMA DE SOUZA

LARISSA RODRIGUES

KARINA MARTINS COSTA AVANCINI
ZUELIDE DE SOUZA AMARAL SILVA
JULIANA SOUZA LIMA

MARCELLA LEAO

KATYUCIA FREDERICO

ESTELA ALVES BATISTA
HELZILENE ARAUJO DE SOUZA
ADALGISA LIMA

GEANE BANDEIRA

CIRCUITO VALE

10
10
42
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

CIl.Fx.

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

SX.

F

F

C.

20

20

20

20

20

20
20

Equipe
FE RUNNERS

NAO POSSUI

NOVOLAR IMOVEIS
OPERAGAO
RAIOS RUNNING
CONVIDADO

ARCELLORMITTAL

O2FIT
CONVIDADO
FE RUNNERS
MULTIESPORTIVA/VAL
FORTNESS
CANSADOS RUNNERS
AVULSO

POR QUE? PRA QUE
AVULSO
MARIA AUXILIADORA
LIMIAR
AVULSO

FE RUNNERS
MATRACA

AVULSO
AVULSO

RAIOS RUUNNY

SAPES

Tempo
00:43:08
00:43:43
00:44:16
00:44:55
00:45:50
00:46:06
00:47:36
00:47:36
00:47:50
00:48:02

00:48:39

00:49:29
00:50:52
00:51:09
00:52:20
00:52:25
00:52:28
00:52:30
00:52:32

00:52:38
00:54:55
00:55:11
00:55:14
00:55:34
00:55:39
00:56:07
00:56:09
00:56:12
00:56:30
00:56:32
00:56:38
00:56:49
00:56:53
00:57:05
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Relatério Geral - 10K - Feminino

Coloc.
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Numero Nome

836
900
927
882
932
879
869

814
1004
703
808
828
885

907
839
935
823
801
827
829
810
918
713
871
694
852
833
710

SHAILA SANTANNA DE ALMEIDA
ROBERTA CURTI MAIA

KARLA HENRIQUES

ZENILDA RITA DA SILVA

JAMYLLE MUZ| ARRUDA FIGUEIREDO

ROSELAINE CARLOS PINTO

THALITA MARIA FERREIRA JUBINI
KUNDE

ELIZANGELA CRUZ DE TOLEDO
LETICIA LIMA LIQUI

ALINE ANDRADE

ANGELICA AUGUSTA SAMPAIO
MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA AMARAL

VERONICA MAYO DOS SANTOS
ROCHA

ANA PAULA ANDRIAO

THUANY OLIVEIRA

AURENIVEA CAZZOTTO
JULIANA BRANDAO

NAYHARA WALGER COSTA
VANESSA ADAO DA SILVA
RENATA BASTOS BRAZ

KARINA BORTOLUZZI

JULIANA VERAS DOS SANTOS
THALINE AUGUSTO

EDUARDA RODRIGUES DUARTE
ISABELLA SEGRINI MEDICI
THAIS PORTUGAL

ISABELA LUZ CAMARGO ROCHA
JESSIELE PAULO RODRIGUES

CIRCUITO VALE

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43

44

45
46

SX.

F

F

C.

20
20

20
20

20

20

Equipe

Tempo

00:57:10

JUNTOS PARA SEMPRE 00:57:19

SOUL
PROEF RUNNERS

SANTO TROTE

A VUKSO
EQUIPE 21

MARCELO DONNA
EQUIPE ATIVA DE CO
O2FIT
AVULSO

CROSS SAVE

00:57:25
00:57:38
00:57:49
00:58:21

00:58:44

00:59:08
00:59:37
00:59:49
01:00:33
01:00:35

01:01:30

01:01:34
01:02:06
01:02:18
01:02:54
01:03:56
01:04:58
01:05:44
01:06:36
01:06:53
01:07:20
01:08:56
01:10:36
01:10:36
01:19:01
01:20:21
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